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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 12/03/2019 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling @ Eau Claire North Eau Claire North School
Thu 12/05/2019 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling vs Logan/Central West Salem High School
Sat 12/07/2019 12:00 pm JV/V Wrestling @ Saint Ansgar Tournament Saint Ansgar Community Schools
Tue 12/10/2019 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling @ Viroqua Viroqua High
Sat 12/14/2019 10:30 am JV/V Wrestling @ Barron Invite Barron High
Thu 12/19/2019 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling @ GET/Mel-Min Gale-ettrick-tremp Hi
Sat 12/21/2019 9:00 am JV/V Wrestling @ Wickersham Memorial Christmas

Classic
Beaver Dam High School

Fri 12/27/2019 All Day Wrestling @ Bi-State La Crosse Center
Sat 12/28/2019 All Day Wrestling @ Bi-State La Crosse Center
Tue 01/07/2020 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling (OS) OS Gym
Sat 01/11/2020 8:00 am JV Wrestling Wisconsin Challenge Series Qualifier West Salem Middle
Thu 01/16/2020 7:00 pm Wrestling @ Viroqua Viroqua High
Sat 01/18/2020 9:00 am JV/V Wrestling @ Decorah Viking Team Tournament Decorah High School
Thu 01/23/2020 7:00 pm Wrestling @ Black River Falls (Varsity Reserve) Black River Falls High
Sat 01/25/2020 10:00 am JV Wrestling @ Wisconsin Challenge Series

Championships
Wausau West High

Sat 01/25/2020 10:00 am Wrestling @ St. Croix Falls Invitational St. Croix Falls High School
Tue 01/28/2020 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling vs Sparta West Salem High
Thu 01/30/2020 6:00 pm JV/V Wrestling vs Aquinas West Salem High
Sat 02/08/2020 10:00 am Wrestling @ Coulee Conference Tournament Black River Falls High
Mon 02/10/2020 5:30 pm JV Wrestling @ MVC/Coulee JV Tournament Aquinas High


